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BID DATE

PROJECT

Bid List
5/20/24

LOCATION

LEAD

05/17/24

05/22/24

05/29/24

05/31/24

06/06/24

Yale Wright Lab Addition & YSB SN
Yale Chiller Plant Fuel Delivery System
2023 XL Reno

Yale BML 241 Tissue Culture Room

Ambherst College Energy Center GMP Submission

New Haven, CT
New Haven, CT
Hartford, CT

New Haven, CT

Amherst, MA

Please contact Jim Jones at jjones@grodsky.com with any questions.

Jeff Laviero

Glenn Waterman

Glenn Waterman

Jeff Laviero

Mike Lescarbeau



