

Bid List 5/20/24

BID DATE	PROJECT	LOCATION	LEAD
05/17/24	Yale Wright Lab Addition & YSB SN	New Haven, CT	Jeff Laviero
05/22/24	Yale Chiller Plant Fuel Delivery System	New Haven, CT	Glenn Waterman
05/29/24	2023 XL Reno	Hartford, CT	Glenn Waterman
05/31/24	Yale BML 241 Tissue Culture Room	New Haven, CT	Jeff Laviero
06/06/24	Amherst College Energy Center GMP Submission	Amherst, MA	Mike Lescarbeau